
Xtreme12™ Reversible MPO jumpers are used to cross 
connect MPO trunks to active electronics, other MPO 
trunks, or extend MPO backbones. They feature 12 fi ber, 
3.0mm round plenum rated cable with internal aramid 
yarn strength members. Polarity can be changed in the 
fi eld in seconds without any tools. 

Bend Insensitive fi bers are standard in all Xtreme12™ MPO 
OM3/OM4 jumpers.

Reversible MPO Jumpers
for 10 to 100G datacenter applications

Easy Polarity Change - No Tools Required!

Connector Performance
LOSS TYPE DESCRIPTION INSERTION LOSS CONNECTOR
L Low-Loss 0.50dB (OM3,OM4)/0.75dB (OS2) MPO

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION LOW LOSS
OM4, 12-fi ber, Plenum Rated, Method A*, Bend Insensitive Fiber, Aqua Jacket, 
Aqua Connector, MPO pinned to non-pinned

*Starting polarity method 
+ Replace LLL with length in meters

P3SPDB99LMLLL+A*

Method A

Method B Scan the QR code for easy 
video instructions
Or visit: 
https://youtu.be/bukcBrjgLS8
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Reversible MPO Jumpers


